10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Fire Chief

Captain

Captain
Firefighter-Paramedic
Operations Manager
Engineer

Engineer

Operations Specialist IlI
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Firefighter-Paramedic
Operations Specialist Il
Operator Technology
Spec/Inspector
Firefighter-Paramedic
Operations Specialist Il

Engineer

Office Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Department

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Operations

Fire

Fire

Operations

Fire

Fire

Fire

Operations

Operations

Fire

Operations

Fire

Administration

Total Wages

$190,616

$156,202

$136,978

$122,842

$121,007

$114,903

$114,250

$110,745

$107,044

$104,451

$102,416

$97,783

$96,087

$94,163

$94,008

$93,703

$90,058

$89,035



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Captain

Account Clerk ll/Human Resource

Specialist

Firefighter-Paramedic

Operations Specialist |

Board Secretary

Controller/Network Administrator

Finance And Administration
Manager

Operations Specialist |
Part-Time Firefighter
Part-Time Firefighter
Director

Director

Director

President
Vice-President
Part-Time Firefighter

Operations Specialist Trainee

Part-Time Firefighter

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Fire

Administration

Fire

Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

Operations

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Fire

Operations

Fire

$88,988

$84,878

$82,383

$72,097

$70,185

$66,935

$55,034

$53,755

$8,363

$8,216

$7,200

$7,200

$7,200

$7,200

$7,200

$6,762

$4,710

$1,772



37. Temporary Seasonal Maintenance Olympic Valley Public Service  Operations $1,320
Worker District



