	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$190,616
2.	Fire Chief		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$156,202
3.	Captain		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$136,978
4.	Captain		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$122,842
5.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$121,007
6.	Operations Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$114,903
7.	Engineer		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$114,250
8.	Engineer		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$110,745
9.	Operations Specialist III		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$107,044
10.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$104,451
11.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$102,416
12.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$97,783
13.	Operations Specialist II		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$96,087
14.	Operator Technology Spec/Inspector		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$94,163
15.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$94,008
16.	Operations Specialist III		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$93,703
17.	Engineer		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$90,058
18.	Office Manager		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$89,035

19.	Captain	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$88,988
20.	Account Clerk II/Human Resource Specialist	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$84,878
21.	Firefighter-Paramedic	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$82,383
22.	Operations Specialist I	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$72,097
23.	Board Secretary	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$70,185
24.	Controller/Network Administrator	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$66,935
25.	Finance And Administration Manager	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Administration	\$55,034
26.	Operations Specialist I	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$53,755
27.	Part-Time Firefighter	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$8,363
28.	Part-Time Firefighter	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$8,216
29.	Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200
30.	Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200
31.	Director	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200
32.	President	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200
33.	Vice-President	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Board Member	\$7,200
34.	Part-Time Firefighter	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$6,762
35.	Operations Specialist Trainee	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Operations	\$4,710
36.	Part-Time Firefighter	Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$1,772

37.	Temporary Seasonal Maintenance	Olympic Valley Public Service	Operations	\$1,320
	Worker	District		